
Region Eastern England

Region Organiser Norma Saggers You can contact the Prospective Parliamentary Candidate for your area using the contact details here. 

norma.saggers@reformparty.uk If we haven't announced a PPC yet, then please contact either the County Organiser or the Region Organiser

County Organiser Prospective Parliamentary Candidate
County Name Email Westminster Parliamentary Constituency Name Email

Bedfordshire Dave Holland bedfordshire@reformuk.com Bedford Maggie Moriondo bedford@reformuk.com
Dunstable and Leighton Buzzard (renamed) Harry Palmer southwestbedfordshire@reformuk.com

Luton North James Fletcher lutonnorth@reformuk.com
Luton South and South Bedfordshire (renamed) Norman Maclean lutonsouth@reformuk.com

Mid Bedfordshire David Holland midbedfordshire@reformuk.com
North Bedfordshire (renamed) Nicholas Davies northbedfordshire@reformuk.com

Cambridgeshire Pia Taylor cambridgeshire@reformuk.com Cambridge TBA
Ely and East Cambridgeshire (renamed) Edmund Fordham elyandeastcambridgeshire@reformuk.com

Huntingdon Sarah Smith huntingdon@reformparty.uk
North East Cambridgeshire Christopher Thornhill northeastcambridgeshire@reformuk.com
North West Cambridgeshire TBA

Peterborough TBA
South Cambridgeshire TBA

St Neots and Mid Cambridgeshire (new constituency) Guy Lachlan stneotsandmidcambridgeshire@reformuk.com
Essex Keiron Mcgill essex@reformparty.uk Basildon and Billericay Stephen Conlay basildonandbillericay@reformuk.com

Braintree Timothy Blaxill braintree@reformuk.com
Brentwood and Ongar Paul Godfrey brentwoodandongar@reformuk.com

Castle Point Keiron McGill castlepoint@reformparty.uk
Chelmsford Darren Ingrouille chelmsford@reformuk.com

Clacton Anthony Mack clacton@reformuk.com
Colchester TBA

Epping Forest Peter Bell eppingforest@reformuk.com
Harlow Malcolm Rider Featherstone harlow@reformuk.com

Harwich and North Essex TBA
Maldon Terrence Longstaff maldon@reformuk.com

North West Essex (renamed) Grant StClair-Armstrong northwestessex@reformuk.com
Rayleigh and Wickford Grant Randall rayleighandwickford@reformuk.com

South Basildon and East Thurrock TBA
Southend East and Rochford (renamed) TBA

Southend West and Leigh (renamed) TBA
Thurrock Sue Truman thurrock@reformuk.com
Witham TBA

Hertfordshire Saba Poursaeedi hertfordshire@reformuk.com Broxbourne TBA
Harpenden and Berkhamsted (new constituency) Saba Poursaeedi harpendenandberkhamsted@reformuk.com

Hemel Hempstead Noel Willcox hemelhempstead@reformuk.com
Hertford and Stortford John Burmicz hertfordandstortford@reformuk.com

Hertsmere Darren Selkus hertsmere@reformuk.com
North East Hertfordshire Steven Adelantado northeasthertfordshire@reformuk.com
South West Hertfordshire John Keedwell southwesthertfordshire@reformuk.com

St Albans John Dowdle stalbans@reformuk.com
Stevenage Amodio Amato stevenage@reformuk.com

Watford Gary Ling watford@reformuk.com
Welwyn Hatfield Jack Aaron welwynhatfield@reformuk.com

Hertfordshire / Bedfordshire Norma Saggers Hitchin (renamed) TBA
Norfolk Stephen Bailey norfolk@reformuk.com Broadland and Fakenham (renamed) TBA

Great Yarmouth TBA
Mid Norfolk Kabeer Kher midnorfolk@reformuk.com

North Norfolk TBA
North West Norfolk TBA

Norwich North Nick Taylor norwichnorth@reformuk.com
Norwich South TBA
South Norfolk TBA

South West Norfolk Doug Lawson southwestnorfolk@reformuk.com
Suffolk Matt Jackson suffolk@reformuk.com Bury St Edmunds and Stowmarket (renamed) Carlos Alves burystedmunds@reformuk.com

Central Suffolk and North Ipswich Michael Hallatt centralsuffolkandnorthipswich@reformuk.com
Ipswich Antony Love ipswich@reformuk.com

Lowestoft (renamed) TBA
South Suffolk Bev England southsuffolk@reformparty.uk

Suffolk Coastal TBA
West Suffolk TBA

Suffolk / Norfolk Matt/Stephen Waveney Valley (new constituency) Scott Huggins waveneyvalley@reformuk.com


